CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

BNSF RAI LWAY

VEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 34

WEEK ENDI NG AUGUST 26, 2017
VEEK ENDI NG AUGUST 27, 2016

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

2017

VEEK 3rd QIR YEAR
34 TO DATE TO DATE
94, 970 735,971 3, 041, 149
11, 528 86, 091 351, 741
106, 498 822,062 3, 392, 890
40, 450 320, 096 1, 241, 081
10, 422 80, 350 384, 425
8,710 68, 241 291, 314
4, 836 37, 080 172, 637
2,310 20, 006 93, 586
2,496 22,627 83,515
2,148 15, 006 63, 965
7,334 56, 716 227,634
2,323 19, 141 72,148
1,478 11,576 46, 471
5,962 44,871 213, 035
1,625 12,625 54, 885
3, 536 28,764 121, 473
616 4,580 19, 781
494 3,278 12, 343
54 546 2,015
446 3,385 13, 436
587 6, 028 21,135
494 3,302 17,039
2,224 18, 366 87, 160
98, 545 776, 584 3,239,078
205, 043 1, 598, 646 6, 631, 968

2016

VEEK 3rd QIR
34 TO DATE
87, 952 679, 845
10, 213 77, 491
98, 165 757, 336
41,031 312, 028
12, 069 105, 125
8, 559 63, 934
5,027 35, 965
2,511 19, 834
1,768 17, 005
1,324 13, 653
5,673 42,982
2, 494 19, 059
1,506 11, 427
6,617 55, 926
1,533 12, 420
3, 462 27,179
357 3,421
343 3, 004

60 607

401 3,525
538 5, 427
943 4,767

2, 850 22, 469
99, 066 779, 757
197, 231 1,537, 093

2,868,179
337, 229

3, 205, 408

1,077, 694
377, 147
287,740
157, 332

87, 880
74, 462
58, 062
174, 449
72,181
47,113
251, 408
54, 984
119, 717
15, 609
12,416
2,939
14, 494
21, 609
17, 205
88, 373

WEEK  3rd QTR YEAR
34 TO DATE  TO DATE
7.98 % 8.26 % 6.03 %
12.88 % 11.10 % 4.30 %
8.49 % 8.55 % 5.85 %
(1.42)%  2.59 % 15.16 %
(13.65)% (23.57)% 1.93 %
1.76 %  6.74 % 1.24 %
(3.80)% 3.10 % 9.73 %
(8.00)%  0.87 % 6.49 %
41.18 % 33.06 % 12.16 %
62.24 %  9.91 % 10.17 %
29.28 % 31.95 % 30.49 %
(6.86)%  0.43 % (0.05)%
(1.86)%  1.30 % (1.36)%
(9.90)% (19.77)% (15.26) %
6.00 %  1.65 % (0.18)%
2.14 % 5.83 % 1.47 %
72.55 % 33.88 % 26.73 %
44.02 %  9.12 % (0.59)%
(10.00) % (10.05) % (31.44) %
11.22°% (3.97)% (7.30)%
9.11 % 11.07 % (2.19)%
(47.61)% (30.73)% (0.96)%
(21.96)% (18.26Y% (1.37)%
(0.53)% (0.41)% 7.51 %
3.96 % 4.00 % 6.65 %



